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montags bis freitagsE460
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Kirchlinde Zentrum
Konradstraße
Hangeney
Heribertstraße
DO-Marten Bf
Hafen 
Kesselstraße
Treibstraße
Grüne Straße
Dortmund Hbf   

7.03
05
06
07
08
14
15
16
17

7.19
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	38-460-M-j18-1-H/R
	Linie E460 (Gültig ab 25.02.2018)
	Einsatzwagen fährt an Schultagen Kirchlinde - Hafen - Hauptbahnhof
	montags bis freitags



